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General School Enquiry

Al Rawdah Branch

Boys Section

Al Murjan Branch

Mohammed Abdullah Dahlan
Chief Executive Officer - CEO
Board member

E: mdahlan@coralschool.edu.sa
M: 0546419991

Dina Abdullah Dahlan

Girls Section Superintendent/High School

Principal

Board member
E:ddahlan@coralschool.edu.sa
M: 0506522260

Huda Al Haddad

Academic Director
E:haddadh@coralschool.edu.sa
M: 0554463244

Nahla Masoud

Finance & HR Manager

E: masoudn@coralschool.edu.sa
M: 0505592300

G

Abeer Shalabi

Middle School Principal

E: shalabia@coralschool.edu.sa
M: 0532224302

Samah Jamjoom
E: KG Section and Primary Principal
M: jamjooms@coralschool.edu.sa

Rawan Arab

Admission OFficer

E: Arabr@coralschool.edu.sa
M: 0554460299

Maram AsFour

Academic Coordinator

E: asfourm@coralschool.edu.sa
M: 0553222581

Israa Dandashi

Elementary Academic Coordinator
E: dandashii@coralschool.edu.sa
M: 0554436961
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Rakan Moomina

Boys Section General Supervisor
E:rakan.m@coralschool.edu.sa
M: 0548580680

Hail Naita

High School Principal & Admission OFficer
E: hailnaita@coralschool.edu.sa

M: 0556100544

Hani Bitar

Academic Coordinator

E: hanibitar@coralschool.edu.sa
M: 0583538819

Nada Mulla
School Principal

E: mullan@coralschool.edu.sa

M: 0530222806

Nojood MuFti

KG Academic Coordinator

E: muftin@coralschool.edu.sa

M: 0554434213

Araa Balkhi
Admission OFFicer

E: balkhya@coralschool.edu.sa

M: 0530222806
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Support

Classera Support

Internally Support

Mew Feature Requests

Open ending Activation Reply
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